
 

 

 

 
 

 
2024 Virtual Information Session Schedule 

 
Caring for Kids offers information sessions monthly each year.  Below is this year’s 

information meeting schedule.  Please confirm dates as they are subject to change. 
These sessions give an overview of our agency’s programs and allow prospective adoptive 

and/or foster parents to meet our directors and ask specific questions.  All information 
sessions are conducted via the Zoom platform. Call or e-mail to reserve your spot! 

 
Date Time 

  
Thursday, January 18 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

  
Monday, February 19 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

  
Tuesday, March 12 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

  
Wednesday, April 17 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

  
Saturday, May 18 10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

  
Thursday, June 13 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

  
Tuesday, July 16 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

  
Saturday, August 10 10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

  
Thursday, September 19 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

  
Monday, October 14 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

  
Saturday, November 9 10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

  
Wednesday, December 4 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 

 
 

***Please RSVP by e-mailing info@cfkadopt.org  or calling the office and leaving a 
message at 330-928-0044. 

 
We look forward to seeing you! 


